standard vertical package deals
33
Pre cast gel mini vertical package
Self cast and pre cast mini vertical package
Mini vertical, power supply and blotting package
Wide mini vertical self cast package
Wide mini vertical power supply and blotting package
Self cast maxi vertical and power supply package
Self cast maxi vertical, power supply
and blotting package
CVS10PRE-CS300 Pre-cast gel mini-vertical electrophoresis package
includes: - • CVS10PRE - omniPAGE Mini-Protein system (Page 22)
• CS-300V - 300V, 700mA, 150W midi power supply (Page 39)
Ordering Information
CVS10DSYS-CS300 Pre-cast and hand cast gel mini-vertical electrophoresis package
includes: - • CVS10DSYS - omniPAGE Mini-Protein system with casting base (Page 22)
• CS-300V - 300V, 700mA, 150W midi power supply (Page 39)
Ordering Information
CVS10CBS-CS300
includes: - • CVS10CBS - omniPAGE Mini-Protein system with casting base and blotting insert (Page 34)
• CS-300V - 300V, 700mA, 150W midi power supply (Page 39)
Ordering Information
VS10WCBS-CS300
includes: - • VS10WDSYS - omniPAGE Mini Wide Protein system with casting base and blotting insert
• CS-300V - 300V, 700mA, 150W midi power supply (Page 39)
Ordering Information
VS20CBS-CS500
includes: - • VS20CBS - omniPAGE Maxi Protein system with casting base and blotting insert (Page 34)
• CS-500V - 500V, 800mA, 300W maxi programmable power supply (Page 39)
Ordering Information
VS20DSYS-CS500 Self-cast gel maxi vertical electrophoresis package
includes: - • VS20DSYS - omniPAGE Maxi Protein system with casting base (Page 34)
• CS-500V - 500V, 800mA, 300W maxi programmable power supply (Page 39)
Ordering Information
*Other Combination Packages are available; please enquire.
For packages with high current power supply, use codes CVS10PRE-CS3AMP, CVS10DSYS-CS3AMP, CVS10CBS-CS3AMP; combs and
glass plates with bonded spacers may be changed at order
For packages with high current power supply, use codes VS10WDSYS-CS3AMP, VS10WCBS-CS3AMP; combs and glass plates with
bonded spacers may be changed at order
For packages with high current power supply, use codes VS20DSYS-CS3AMP, VS20CBS-CS3AMP; combs and glass plates with
bonded spacers may be changed at order
VS10WDSYS-CS300 Self-cast gel mini-wide vertical electrophoresis package
includes: - • VS10WDSYS - omniPAGE Mini Wide Protein system with casting base (Page 23)
• CS-300V - 300V, 700mA, 150W midi power supply (Page 39)
Ordering Information